101www.wiggens.com
均质器
订货号 产品描述
ML 007 BALLS MILL 主机 , 220 V / 50-60 Hz
不锈钢滚筒及破碎滚珠
PI 062 Jar of 1 literof stainless steel
PI 063 Jar of 3 liters of stainless steel
PI 064 Jar of 5 liters of stainless steel
PI 226 Jar of 15 liters of stainless steel
PI 061 Balls of Ø9 mm of stainless steel (1 Kg)
PI 058 Balls of Ø15 mm of stainless steel ( 1 Kg)
PI 059 Balls of Ø20 mm of stainless steel (1 Kg)
PI 060 Balls de Ø30 mm of stainless steel ( 1 Kg)
铝制滚筒及破碎滚珠
PV 035 Jar of alumina of 1 liter
PV 036 Jar of alumina 3 liters
PV 037 Jar of alumina 5 liters
PV 040 Ball of alumina of 20 mm (1Kg)
PV 042 Ball of alumina of 30 mm (1Kg)
球磨机
●● 高强度耐冲击金属滚筒，内腔为技术材料，外部经特殊处理，适合滚动驱动，保证稳定有效的破碎效果 ,